Architectural steel
for living landscapes.
2
Crafted enduring landscape structures that unite the strength of steel with the serenity of
natural design. Rooted in European craftsmanship and driven by architectural precision,
we bring to the discerning New Zealander Archipello. planters, walls, and edging systems
that set a new standard for outdoor environments — from private gardens to public spaces.
3

Hidden feet  18 mm
Drainage holes Ø25 mm
Archipello. Edging
Corten steel edgings are designed to meet the changing
trends and styles in landscape architecture. Resistant to
diverse weather conditions, this edging range enables you
to create a beautifully finished garden for years, offering the
perfect balance between functionality and aesthetics.
ED
G
IN
G
19
EDGING FLATTENED TOP
CP2.100
CP2.100BU 300 300 100 1.1
CP2.150BU 300 300 150 1.58
CP2.200BU 300 300 200 2.06
CP2.100BI 300 300 100 1.1
CP2.150BI 300 300 150 1.58
CP2.200BI 300 300 200 2.06
Edging - Flattened Top Edge
Archipello. garden edging makes it easy to create borders, gravel
paths and lawn edges in any garden. This versatile product has
many uses. Combine it with other elements made from the same
material to create a cohesive garden look.
With 3 edging options available, Straight, Set and Flattened,
the 2 mm thickness of the Straight and Flattened edging allows
flexibility for using in curved designs. The Set Top Edging is rigid
for straight designs.
The edging strips are provided with pre-drilled mounting holes,
x4 timber edging pegs, and screws for joining sections together.
CP2.100 2300 2 100 4.16
CP2.150 2300 2 150 6
CP2.200 2300 2 200 7.84
20
Steel thickness 2 mm
CP2.150
CP2.200
CP2.100BU
(Inside corner)
CP2.100BI
(Outside corner)
KG
KG
CZ2.100
CZ2.100BU 300 300 100 1.21
CZ2.150BU 300 300 150 1.69
CZ2.200BU 300 300 200 2.17
CZ2.100BI 300 300 100 1.21
CZ2.150BI 300 300 150 1.69
CZ2.200BI 300 300 200 2.17
Edging - Set Top Edge
The Set Top Edging is rigid for straight designs.
For flexible edging options to use in curved designs,
choose Straight or Flattened Top.
The edging strips are provided with pre-drilled
mounting holes, x4 timber edging pegs, and screws
for joining sections together.
CZ2.100 2300 2 100 4.7
CZ2.150 2300 2 150 6.55
CZ2.200 2300 2 200 8.39
21
Steel thickness 2 mm
CZ2.150
CZ2.200
CZ2.100BU
(Inside corner)
CZ2.100BI
(Outside corner)
KG
KG
CR2.100
CR2.100BU 300 300 100 1
CR2.150BU 300 300 150 1.43
CR2.200BU 300 300 200 1.92
Edging - Straight Top Edge
The Straight Top edging allows flexibility for using in curved
designs. For a rigid edging option in straight designs, use Set
Top edging.
The edging strips are provided with pre-drilled mounting
holes, x4 timber edging pegs, and screws for joining sections
together.
CR2.100 2300 2 100 3.8
CR2.150 2300 2 150 5.52
CR2.200 2300 2 200 7.36
22
Steel thickness 2 mm
CR2.150
CR2.200

can also be used as planters. Retaining walls create a strong
structural impact in gardens and outdoor spaces.
25
R
ET
A
IN
IN
G
 W
A
LL
S
RETAINING WALL OUTSIDE CURVE
CRS3.400.1000
CRSO3.400.500 500 500 400 14.67
CRSN3.400.500 500 500 400 15.81
Retaining Wall - Straight 400
Archipello. retaining walls offer almost limitless possibilities for
creating shape and form, and are the perfect solution for
separating lawns, borders and paths. They can also be used
as planters. Retaining walls create a strong structural impact
in gardens and outdoor spaces.
CRS3.400.1000 1000 200 400 17.15
CRS3.400.2000 2000 200 400 33.21
26
CRSO3.400.500
(Outside corner)
CRSN3.400.500
(Inside corner)
CRS3.400.2000
Steel thickness 3 mm
Top edge 50 x 25 mm
Includes prefab system and stainless-steel fasteners
KG KG
27
RETAINING WALL STRAIGHT RETAINING WALL CURVE
CRCO3.400.500
Retaining Wall - Outside Curve 400
Corten steel retaining walls are very robust, hard-wearing,
weatherproof, low-maintenance and durable.
CRCO3.400.500 500 500 400 11.83
CRCO3.400.1000 1000 1000 400 23.12
28
CRCO3.400.1000
CRCO3.600.500
Retaining Wall - Outside Curve 600
CRCO3.600.500 500 500 600 17.91
CRCO3.600.1000 1000 1000 600 34.66
CRCO3.600.1000
Steel thickness 3 mm
Top edge 50 x 25 mm
Includes prefab system and stainless-steel fasteners
KG KG
CRS3.600.1000
CRSO3.600.500 500 500 600 21.93
CRSN3.600.500 500 500 600 24.24
Retaining Wall - Straight 600
CRS3.600.1000 1000 300 600 25.94
CRS3.600.2000 2000 300 600 49.56
29
CRSO3.600.500
(Outside corner)
CRSN3.600.500